P
ro
jecto
rs
Large V
enue
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2

EB-PU2113W projector, power cable, remote control with two
batteries, cable cover, user guide and warranty sheet
Ordering Information
Epson EB-PU2113W V11HA65920
Ultra Short-Throw Lens (ELPLX02S) V12H004X0B
Ultra Short-Throw Lens - White (ELPLX02WS) V12H004Y0B
Short-Throw #1 Zoom Lens (ELPLU03S) V12H004UA3
Short-Throw #2 Zoom Lens (ELPLU04) V12H004U04
Wide-Throw #2 Zoom Lens (ELPLW06) V12H004W06
Wide-Throw #3 Zoom Lens (ELPLW08) V12H004W08
Middle-Throw #2 Zoom Lens (ELPLM15) V12H004M0F
Middle-Throw #3 Zoom Lens (ELPLM10) V12H004M0A
Middle-Throw #4 Zoom Lens (ELPLM11) V12H004M0B
Long-Throw Zoom Lens (ELPLL08) V12H004L08
Rigging Frame (ELPMB59) V12H996A01
Wireless LAN Module (ELPAP11) V12H005A02
Projector Ceiling Mount (ELPMB67) V12HA54010
Suspension Adapter (ELPFP15) V12HA55010
PixAlign Camera (ELPEC01) V12HA46010
Specifications and terms are subject to change without notice. EPSON is a registered trademark, EPSON Exceed Your Vision is
a registered logomark and Better Products for a Better Future is a trademark of Seiko Epson Corporation. PixAlign is a trademark
of Epson America, Inc. and Epson Connection is a service mark of Epson America, Inc. Android is a trademark of Google
LLC. SmartWay is a registered trademark of the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency. All other product and brand names